|   | ly Rufilla                                   | of_                 | AGI  | Date     | Time: 19/6/2019@12. |
|---|--|---------------------|--|----------|---------------------|
| Estimated Co.                             |  |                     | _ Bill to;   |          |                     |
| OD (TD) W<br>To Inspect Ve                | STTP RES / OD RES / I<br>chicle No:          | VMIVALIAVE<br>A MIE |  | Insured: | 3KA 2097Y           |
| at Workshop                               | m/s  |                     | 1-   | Tel:     | 96505539            |
| of  | m/sl kaki B                                  | uluit tre           | 6#01-98  | 10       |                     |
| Policy No:                                |  |                     | Claim No:  | C1000    | D3288/JM            |
| Sum Insured:                              |  |                     | Excess:  | 540000   |                     |
| Make of Veh                               |  |                     | Distriction of the state of the | DO       | A 16/062019         |
| (Client's Recor                           | d)   |                     |  |          |                     |
| CA / REV                                  | REP. / REV 24 HRS                            |                     |  |          | ,O.D. Endorsement   |
| (Client's Recor<br>CA / REV<br>Date/Time: | 1)<br>  REP. / REV 24 HRS<br> 2.4 pm@19/6 10 | Person Contacte     | d: Mr·Tan  | Н        |                     |
| CA / REV                                  | 12.41pm@19/6/10                              | Person Confacte     | d: Mr.Tan  | Н        | ,O.D. Endorsement   |
| CA / REV                                  | Action/Instruction                           | Person Confacts     |  | Н        | ,O.D. Endorsement   |
| CA / REV                                  | Action/Instruction  ACIVUS MUTC              | Person Confects     |  | Н        | ,O.D. Endorsement   |
| CA / REV                                  | Action/Instruction  ACIVUS MUTCH SIM 4198A   | Person Contacte     |  | Н        | ,O.D. Endorsement   |
| CA / REV                                  | Action/Instruction  ACIVUS MUTC              | Person Contacte     |  | Н        | ,O.D. Endorsement   |

\*

3107

| (08/11/13) wef  | REF:   | PG:  |
|---|--|--|
| ASS. REC. BY: Marcus  |  | ASSIGNMENT   |
| From:<br>Estimated Cost:                                      | Date:  | Veh No: SIM 4/9 FA Yr Regn: 1 2 0 F<br>Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /   |
| OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD To Inspect Vehicle No:               | SJM 4/477  | Make: SIAbaru / MPREZA C.C LYSS  Colour S. Lu A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA   |
| at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No.             | Maxnul   | Sp.Reading /2/03/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No: JF16 E3KS59*G 003630  Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt   |
| Sum Insured:<br>(Client's Record)<br>Make of Veh:             | Excess:  | Steering: Increar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Increar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: /95/65  |
| (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had con repair at the time | e of inspection.   | R:  DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO OF AMULT  |
|   | Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No days Res.: Yes or No % 3 Val.: Yes or No 24 HRS  Vehicle: If | Front R/Bal.  mm R/Bal.  mm L/Bal.  mm L/Bal.  mm D.O.A. /6/6/9 D.O.I./9/6// Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  N/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action 27   | Instruction A 26236  Ld 4/5 = 23   | 00 will me Tan (Red >117.30, 48/9)   |
|   |  | RECEIVED 8 2 JUL 2019  |
| Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) Date/Time, File Return to?       | : Preli. Report  | Days Of Repair: 4  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2  Survey Fee:  Transportation:   |
| 2) 1/7 - typis  | t A  | dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  |
| Report Format :<br>Lump Sum / I.B.I: (                        |  | : Weekend (\$ )  |

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 June 2019 12:26 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; Julie Mangubat

Subject:

TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10003288/JM || OI- SKA2097Y (Silver) TP- SJM4198A ||

Est:0.00 | MAX MOTORS

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SJM4198A. Please see below email for reference.

They have chosen Mr. Kalvin Ang

Kindly confirm.

Regards,

Ivy

Admin Executive, Claims

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853

E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

# auto 🗞 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Kuru & Co <kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 11:32 AM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; lvy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Our Ref: L.19.0816.AT//Your Ref: SKA 2097Y//PRS | C10003288/JM

Dear Ivy

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor as the SJE: LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD/Kalvin Ang

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

MAX MOTORS 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-98 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Contact: Mr Tan/ 9650 5539

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey **immediately** and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey.

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Anne Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727

Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

From: Kuru & Co < kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg > Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 10:15 AM To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg >

Subject: Our Ref: L.19.0816.AT//Your Ref: SKA 2097Y//PRS

Dear Sirs

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 4198A & SKA 2097Y ON 16.06.2019 ALONG TOH TUCK AVE SLIP ROAD TOWARDS COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

| We act for Ng Wee Pheng, | whose vehicle registration | number SJM 4198A | was damaged in | the above |
|--------------------------|----------------------------|------------------|----------------|-----------|
| accident.                |                            |                  |                |           |

A copy of the Accident report filed is enclosed.

As as result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Anne

Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential

| and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. |  |
|--|--|
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| 4  |  |
|  |  |

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles



Mercedes-Benz GLE450 AMG Premium Plus

TEST DRIVE TODAY!

© 6250 6696 / 9637 5329

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling



GV Credit Pte Ltd



(CHENG YONG CREDIT ENTERPRISES

With over 200 units of vehi to choose from, ranging fr all European to Japanese

Post an Ad

\*

Make

Browse by Category

« Back ( 1 2 ) Next »

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Hodna Stream 1.8a

Sort by Date Posted

30 vehicles

subaru impreza

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

subaru impreza

Any

> 10 year(s) old

Any

Any

Subaru Impreza 1.6A (COE till

\$42,800

\$4,830 /vr

20-May-2008

1,597 cc

66.971 km

New Arrival! Unbelievable! Super Low Mileage Of 66971km Done! 1st Owner Unit! (1 Transfer Due To COE Loan) Cheapest In Town! (Lc Depreciation Of \$4K+ Per Annum!) Very Mint Condition! Interior And Ext...

Posted: 23-Jun-2019

Tags: 2008 Subaru Impreza, 2008 subaru impreza, Subaru Impreza, subaru impreza, Subaru, Impreza,

impreza, Used Subaru



Subaru Impreza 4D 1.5R (New 5-yr COE)

\$25,688

\$5,130 /vr

12-Jun-2009

1,498 cc

129,369 km

Very Rare With Owner Unit! Optional New 5 Years COE Sale At \$25688 Or New 10 Years COE Sale At \$43888. Excellent Condition! No R Radiator Is Newly Replaced. Interior And Exterior Is Very ...

Posted: 22-Jun-2019

Tags: 2009 Subaru Impreza, 2009 subaru Impreza, Subaru Impreza, subaru Impreza, Subaru, Impreza, impreza, Used Subaru



Subaru Impreza 4D 1.5R (COE till 05/2024)

\$25,800

\$5,230 /yr

30-May-2009

1,498 cc

Full Loan At \$600 Plus, We Can Help To Convert To Z10 Usage If Needed. In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Balloon Scheme Avail Easy And Loan Approval! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Bu...

88 Motor Trading

Posted: 22-Jun-2019

Tags: 2009 Subaru Impreza, 2009 subaru impreza, Subaru Impreza, subaru impreza, Subaru, Impreza,

impreza, Used Subaru



Subaru Impreza WRX 5D 2.5M

\$65,800

\$7,240 /yr

25-Jul-2008

2,457 cc

STI (COE till 07/2028)

Owner Consignment, Owned By A Workshop Owner, Bought Over In Stock Condition. Timing Belt, Aircon Compressor, 4 Wheel Bearings Strut Bar, Rear Cusco Sturt Bar, New Head Unit & Speaker Done ...

GS Automobiles Pte Ltd

Posted: 22-Jun-2019

Tags: 2008 Subaru Impreza, 2008 subaru impreza, Subaru Impreza, subaru impreza, Subaru, Impreza, impreza, Used Subaru



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in tov approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.

Compare

iru Impreza 5D 2.0A S-GT

\$59,000

\$6,990 /yr

17-Dec-2007

1,994 cc

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars                        |                                     |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type:                                   | Singapore NRIC                      |
| Owner ID:  | 0406E                               |
| Vehicle Details                                  |                                     |
| Vehicle No.:                                     | SJM4198A                            |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                          | No                                  |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                    | 24 Jun 2019                         |
| Vehicle Make:                                    | SUBARU                              |
| Vehicle Model:                                   | IMPREZA 4DR 1.5R AWD 4AT ABS AIRBAG |
| Primary Colour:                                  | Silver                              |
| Manufacturing Year:                              | 2008                                |
| Engine No.:                                      | EL15D613675                         |
| Chassis No.:                                     | JF1GE3KS59G003630                   |
| Maximum Power Output:                            | 79.0 kW (105 bhp)                   |
| Open Market Value:                               | \$13,863.00                         |
| Original Registration Date:                      | 31 Dec 2008                         |
| First Registration Date:                         | 31 Dec 2008                         |
| Transfer Count:                                  | 1                                   |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$6,010.00                          |
| PARF Eligibility:                                | Forfeited                           |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                    |                                     |
| PARF Rebate Amount:                              | \$0.00                              |
| Intended COE Rebate Details                      | contracts variously subsections     |
| COE Expiry Date:                                 | 30 Dec 2028                         |
| COE Category:                                    | E - Open Category                   |
| COE Period(Years):                               | 10                                  |
| PQP Paid:  | \$27,571.00                         |
| COE Rebate Amount:                               | \$26,236.00                         |
| Total Rebate Amount:                             | \$26,236.00                         |

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jun 2019

ОК

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repc.1 17/06/2019 15:25

Date Of Act | detail | 16/06/2019 17:00

Exact Focusion Of Accident TOH TUCK AVE SLIP ROAD TWDS COMMOT MEALTH AVE WEST

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJM4198A

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NG WEE PHENG

NRIC No S7510406E

Email Address WEEPHENG\_75@HOTMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97651965

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-97651965

Vehicle Particulars

Man f- SUBARU

Model IMPREZA 4DR 1.5% AWD 4AT ABS AIRBAC

I and impose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MT/00553221

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 NG WEE PHENG

 NRIC No
 \$7510406E

 Date Of Birth
 18/04/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 02/12/1994

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97651965

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97651965

EMail Address WEEPHENG\_75@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 634A SENJA ROAD #13-215

Postcode

671634

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES NO

4

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TOH KWEE HEONG

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME.

ONG KIM LENG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

REANNE NG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

KINDLY REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA2097Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUBARU IMPREZA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHONG WHYE KEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1793767G

Contact Number

97361196

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. To zero report aggrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form a second to the policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information devoided must be so truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepression to two holding of misreal facts that after a situation companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The usual and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies;
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that.

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers is merce/law firms, the Moneran Actionity of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (size is the police), for the number of
  - oncessing, handling and/or desing with my claims, including the settlement of the claims and any necessarinvestigations relating to the claims.
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
  - (fii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be discrosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my l'ersonal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

1/4

Policyholder's Signature . Date & Time:

17/6/18

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Taine Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 28

# Sketch Plan Pg. 2

A = S5H 419PA B = SKA 2017 Y

| The first tell and the first tell are the second of the first tell and   |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|--|-------------------|---|-----------------------------|--------|-------|
|  |                   |   |                             |        |       |
| Column reath Wis   | & And             |   |                             | 2154   |       |
| $\otimes$ — , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,  |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|  |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|  |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|  |                   | -   |                             |        |       |
| The same of the sa |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|  |                   |   | 111                         | ri-    |       |
|  |                   |   | N                           |        | 10    |
|  |                   | 1   | 74                          |        | rate: |
|  |                   |   |                             |        | -     |
|  |                   |   |                             |        |       |
|  |                   |   |                             |        | N. C. |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT   | . 1               |   |                             |        |       |
| Lat 06 16/6/18 5 Pm, 1 Was A   | Herry.            | tron  | 704                         | Tuck   | fre   |
| to Common reath Nest pe at.  | the Si            | 140   | lang                        |        | 2010  |
|  |                   | 11 4  | 10110                       | _      |       |
| ,  |                   | 110   | 10110                       |        |       |
| wide woiting by the traffic to a   | loar be           | 11 or   |                             |        | , d   |
| 1 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10  | lear be           | Have<br>Done  | - ( mo                      | ne ou  | J     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be           | Have<br>De de   |                             | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be           | Have<br>De  | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | bum   |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be           | Have<br>D   | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be           | Have<br>d   | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be<br>ind on | Have<br>d   | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be<br>ind on | Have<br>Define  | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be<br>ind on | Have<br>D   | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be ind on    | Hare of the state | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be ind on    | Hare of the state | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be<br>ind on | Hare of the state | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be ind on    | Hare of the state | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| I heard a bang from beh  | lear be<br>ind on | Hare de la  | - ( mo                      | ne ov  | ,     |
| Valide CSEA 2097AS had bonsh   | lear be<br>ind an | Hare of the state | reolik                      | la la  | ,     |
| Important: You have been advised by the workshop that in the event that you wish to  | lear be ind on    | Hare of the state | Reporting                   | one ou | ,     |
| Important: You have been advised by the workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your own policy (OD CLAIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14)   | lear be ind on    | <i>*</i>  | Reporting Claim OD          | one ou | ,     |
| Important: You have been advised by the workshop that in the event that you wish to  | lear be<br>ind an | Hare of the state | Reporting Claim OD Claim TP | one ou | bung  |

Policyholder's signature

Date & Time 1916/18 245M

Driver's Signature

(if driver not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

Nric/Fin No.

Not Applied plak 1/5 22300 19/6/19

# **MAX MOTORS** 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-98 (417883)

|      | SJM 4198A                     | 150 F 20 U                |
|------|-------------------------------|---------------------------|
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER                   | P/S \$762.00              |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER LAMP N/S          | CM \$122.30               |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S | CM \$66.50                |
| 1SET | REAR BUMPER CLIPS             | Ne \$48.00                |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER TOW COVER         | 17 \$32.00 X              |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT     | 11 \$266.50 ×             |
| 1PC  | TAILLAMP N/S                  | Cre \$405.00              |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL                | \$455.00                  |
| 1SET | REAR REVERSE SENSOR           | 201 11 \$280.00 X         |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST CHROME           | 120.00 2                  |
|      |                               | \$ <u>2,557.30</u> /FLF-8 |

| TO CHECK WIRING                               | \$50.00 20   |
|---|--------------|
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR           | \$80.00 (7)  |
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY | \$120.00 6,2 |
| TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING                        | \$50.00 3 12 |
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST             | 11 \$80.00 × |
| LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS    | \$680.00 600 |
| TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING                     | \$800.00 680 |

TOTAL \$4,417.30

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Rapaver of the following:

- To result in a balant after spray painting
- To display damagest part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are suffect to confirmation
- Trod plant survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No (leg ) modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to finar approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature;

Date:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI19010860/Uvd3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 03-07-2019



| 2399 | 924                              |  | Code: AGI                                       |                        |
|------|----------------------------------|--|---|------------------------|
| 1.   | to the new years.                | Policy Particul                                  | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA                          | AIM.                   |
|      | Insured Veh.                     | SKA 2097Y  | Veh. Inspected                                  | SJM 4198A              |
|      | Policy No.                       |  | Coverage (\$)                                   | 0.00                   |
|      | Claim No.                        | C10003288/JM                                     | Excess (\$)                                     | 0.00                   |
|      | Assign From                      | IVY RATILLA                                      | Assign Date                                     | 19/06/2019             |
| 2.   |                                  | Vehicle P  | articulars & Condition                          |                        |
|      | Make & Model                     | SUBARU IMPREZA (A)                               | c.c   | 1498                   |
|      | Engine No.                       | HIDDEN   | Year of Reg.                                    | 2008                   |
|      | Chassis No.                      | JF1GE3KS59G003630                                | Colour  | SILVER                 |
|      | Odometer                         | 124035   | Steering  | IN ORDER               |
|      | Brakes                           | IN ORDER   | Modification                                    | SPORTS RIM             |
|      | General                          | GOOD   |   |                        |
| 3.   | March State State S              | Cor  | nditions of Tyres                               |                        |
|      |                                  | Size   | Make  | Balance                |
|      | R/H Front Tyre                   | 195/65 R15                                       | FALKEN  | 6 mm                   |
|      | L/H Front Tyre                   | 195/65 R15                                       | FALKEN  | 6 mm                   |
|      | R/H Rear Tyre                    | 195/65 R15                                       | FALKEN  | 6 mm                   |
|      | L/H Rear Tyre                    | 195/65 R15                                       | FALKEN  | 6 mm                   |
| 4.   |                                  | Desci  | ription of Damages                              |                        |
|      | THE VEHICLE SU                   | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE<br>ETAILS.                | REAR N/S PORTION.                               |                        |
| 5.   |                                  | Ger  | neral Information                               |                        |
| -    | Accident Date                    | 16/06/2019                                       | Inspection Date                                 | 19/06/2019             |
| 4    | Survey held at                   | MAX MOTORS                                       |   |                        |
|      |                                  | 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6<br>#01-98<br>SINGAPORE 417883 |   |                        |
| 5a.  |                                  |  | Remarks   |                        |
|      | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A<br>CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION  | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA<br>S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR | ISIS.<br>ISED REPAIRS. |
| 5b.  |                                  |  | nate Days of Repair                             |                        |
|      | ESTIMATED NOR                    | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:                           | 4 Working Da                                    | ays                    |



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM 4198A

| REPLACEMENT OF PARTS   1 REAR BUMPER   DISTORTED   762.00   762.01   762.   | Qty | Description of Parts                           | Condition     | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted<br>(\$) |
|--|-----|--|---------------|------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1 REAR BUMPER LAMP N/S       CRACKED       122.30       122.         1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S       CRACKED       66.50       66.         1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS       NECESSARY       48.00       48.         1 REAR BUMPER TOW COVER       NOT NECESSARY       32.00       48.         1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT       NOT NECESSARY       266.50       20.00         1 TAILLAMP N/S       CRACKED       405.00       405.00       405.00         1 REAR END PANEL       DENTED       455.00       455.       455.         1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR       NOT NECESSARY       280.00       10.00       120.  |     | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS                           |               |                              |                      |
| REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S   CRACKED   66.50   66.     SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS   NECESSARY   48.00   48.     REAR BUMPER TOW COVER   NOT NECESSARY   32.00     REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT   NOT NECESSARY   266.50     TAILLAMP N/S   CRACKED   405.00   405.     REAR END PANEL   DENTED   455.00   455.     SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR   NOT NECESSARY   280.00     REAR EXHAUST CHROME   NOT NECESSARY   120.00     LESS 20% DISCOUNT   -371.     LABOUR   TO CHECK WIRING.   50.00   50.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.   80.00   50.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.   120.00   60.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.   NOT NECESSARY   80.00   680.     LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.   680.00   680.     TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.   800.00   1,440.     GRAND TOTAL   4,417.30   2,927.  | 1   | REAR BUMPER                                    | DISTORTED     | 762.00                       | 762.00               |
| SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS  | 1   | REAR BUMPER LAMP N/S                           | CRACKED       | 122.30                       | 122.30               |
| REAR BUMPER TOW COVER  | 1   | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S                  | CRACKED       | 66.50                        | 66.50                |
| REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT  | 1   | SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS                          | NECESSARY     | 48.00                        | 48.00                |
| TAILLAMP N/S   CRACKED   405.00   405.10     REAR END PANEL   DENTED   455.00   455.10     SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR   NOT NECESSARY   280.00     REAR EXHAUST CHROME   NOT NECESSARY   120.00     LESS 20% DISCOUNT   -371.     2,557.30   1,487.     LABOUR   TO CHECK WIRING.   50.00   20.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.   80.00   50.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.   120.00   60.     TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.   NOT NECESSARY   80.00     LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.   680.00   680.     TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.   800.00   1,440.     GRAND TOTAL   4,417.30   2,927.  | 1   | REAR BUMPER TOW COVER                          | NOT NECESSARY | 32.00                        |                      |
| 1 REAR END PANEL SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR 1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR REAR EXHAUST CHROME LESS 20% DISCOUNT  LABOUR TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  DENTED 455.00 455.  120.00  -371.  2,557.30 1,487.  50.00 50. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 6   | 1   | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                      | NOT NECESSARY | 266.50                       |                      |
| 1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR 1 REAR EXHAUST CHROME LESS 20% DISCOUNT 1 LABOUR TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 1 120.00 1 120.0 | 1   | TAILLAMP N/S                                   | CRACKED       | 405.00                       | 405.00               |
| 1 REAR EXHAUST CHROME LESS 20% DISCOUNT  LABOUR TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  NOT NECESSARY  120.00  20. 120.00  60. 120.00  60. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 1   | 1   | REAR END PANEL                                 | DENTED        | 455.00                       | 455.00               |
| LESS 20% DISCOUNT371.  2,557.30 1,487.  LABOUR  TO CHECK WIRING. 50.00 20. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. 50.00 30. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. 680.00 600. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING. 800.00 680.  GRAND TOTAL 4,417.30 2,927.  | 1   | SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR                        | NOT NECESSARY | 280.00                       |                      |
| 2,557.30   1,487.  | 1   | REAR EXHAUST CHROME                            | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00                       |                      |
| LABOUR       50.00       20.         TO CHECK WIRING.       50.00       20.         TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.       80.00       50.         TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.       120.00       60.         TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.       50.00       30.         TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.       NOT NECESSARY       80.00         LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.       680.00       600.         TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.       800.00       680.         GRAND TOTAL       4,417.30       2,927.   |     | LESS 20% DISCOUNT                              |               | -                            | -371.76              |
| TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  GRAND TOTAL  50.00 20. 80.00 50. 10.00 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60. 60.   |     |  |               | 2,557.30                     | 1,487.04             |
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.  TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.  TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.  TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.  LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.  TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  GRAND TOTAL  80.00  50.  120.00  60.  10.00  60.  10.00  60.  10.00  60.  10.00  60.  10.00  10.0 |     | LABOUR   |               |                              |                      |
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  GRAND TOTAL  120.00 60. 50.00 30. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 680.00 680.00 1,860.00 1,440.  |     | TO CHECK WIRING.                               |               | 50.00                        | 20.00                |
| TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.  TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.  LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.  TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  GRAND TOTAL  50.00  80.00  600.  1,860.00  1,440.  4,417.30  2,927.  |     | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.           |               | 80.00                        | 50.00                |
| TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.  LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.  TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  RAND TOTAL  NOT NECESSARY  80.00 680.00 680.00 1,860.00 1,440.00 2,927.00   | 3   | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. |               | 120.00                       | 60.00                |
| LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.  TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  680.00 600.00 680.00 1,860.00 1,860.00 1,440.00 4,417.30 2,927.00   |     | TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.                        |               | 50.00                        | 30.00                |
| TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.  800.00 680.  1,860.00 1,440.  GRAND TOTAL  4,417.30 2,927.   |     | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.             | NOT NECESSARY | 80.00                        |                      |
| 1,860.00 1,440.  GRAND TOTAL 4,417.30 2,927.   |     | LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.    |               | 680.00                       | 600.00               |
| GRAND TOTAL 4,417.30 2,927.  |     | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.                     |               | 800.00                       | 680.00               |
| 2,021.   |     |  |               | 1,860.00                     | 1,440.00             |
|  |     | GRAND TOTAL                                    |               | 4,417.30                     | 2,927.04             |
|  |     | RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS           |               |                              | 2 200 00             |

| 2,300.00     |
|--------------|
| IN THE PARTY |
|              |

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19010860/Uvd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.